
25th Avenue i; 25th Avenue

Cont'd #1919 Cont'd #2325

1690
1694

1700

25
24

Simi, W P d; Corinne
Goldsmith^ Mildred V &

Morris I

#2025

12
1706-08 11
1710
1714
1718
1722
1726

1730
1734
1738

1742
1746
1750
1754
1758
1762
1766

1770

1774
V

1800
1812
1816

1820
1824
1828
1832
1836
1840
1844
1848
1852
1856
1860
1864
1870

10
9
8
7
6

5
4
2k

2j
2i
2h
2g
2f
3g
3h

3i

3d
3b

Goldman, Boris & Adele
Lauenstein, OA & Elise
Shortall, Madeline M
Wollen, James H
Popovich, Tom & Sofija
Zins, Joseph & Katie
O'Farrell. Ronald J &

„Ruth A
Maubert,R & Eliz.
Morris, M & Anne
Riskin, Solomon &

Rosalie
Berger, RB & Josephine
Baza2ian,A & Alice
Dye, Jos M & Hanna
Seeger, WF & Helen
Tregenza,A W & Esther
Price, Arthur B
Taylor, Herbert
(D.V.A. Contract)
Gilbert, Milton &

Elizabeth
Behnisch, J J & Marie
Herlihy, P & Bridget

#2061

1874 30
1878 29
1882 28
1886 27

1890 26
1894 25

#2192

V 29
2110 28a
2114 28
V 27
V 26
V 25
2130 24
2134 23

2138 22f
2142 22e
2146 22d

2150 22c

2154 22b
2158 22a
V 22
V 21
2170 20a
21.74 20

V 19

#2325

2200-25 50
2206 49
2210 48
2214 47

2218 46

2222 45

46,47 Costello, M & Nellie
45 Jensen, Rolf J & G
44 Werdesheim, Herman &

Dolly
43 Geary, John A & ZM
42 Erickson, CJ & Irene
41 Edwards, HH & Agnes
40 Gershenson, RA & Anne
39 Greene, Wm, P & Rose M
38 Gray, Robt D & Teresa
37 Moretti, J & Lydia
36 Rubinchik, I & Anna
35 McCafferty, FA & Irene
34 Levy, MA & Marie
33 Loebl, Ludwig&Amalia
32 Maguire. RC & Alice
31 Boyle, Francis J &

Dorett
Pairey, FT & Helen
Cykman, Lewis&Eugenia
Failey, Chas & Adelaide
Slater, John L Jr &

Ruth C
Lansdell,CE A Edna
Hamer, S & Sarah

Murphy, J & Nell is
Lichtman, Paul
Burkhardt , Robt&Barbara
Salarac Land Co
C T I Co
Salarac Land Co
Mlejnck, Evelyn
Michel, Gustavo &

Adeline
0 'Toole, Thos J & Mary J
Zerga, James D
Quigley, Anthony J &

Romayne A
Cohen, ChasS &

Jacquelyn E
Graham, Wm J & Jean M
Giant z, Daniel & Jean
Salarac Land Co
Weilerstein, Benj & Rose
Perl is, Harry & Flo A
Fleming, Thos J &

Velma S
Iverson, Niels Estate

Be rail, Magdalena
Col liver, JohnT&Lyndle
Labash, Nicholas&Helen
Roush, Sidney D &

Angeline M
Galiata, Renaldo
(D.V.A. Contract)
Horgan, Geo & Veronica

2226
2230

2234
2238
2242

2246

2250
2254
2258
2262
2266
2270
2274

2278
2282
2286
2290

2300
2306
2310
2314
2318
2322
2326
2330
2334
2338
2342

2346
2350

2354

2358
V
2374
2378-80

2418
2422
2426
2430
2434
2438
2442
2446
2450
2454
2458
2462
2466
2470

2474
2478

2500
2506
2512
2518

2522
2528
2532

44 ^eckman, John E & Merl
43 Wahle, Thor stein &

Herbarg
42 Roberts, Jos & Julia
41 Weiland, Robt H & L
40 Waccarini, Louis P &

Catherine E
39 Matthews, Harry B &

Theresa
38 Qu^st,Edw L & Thelma
37. MacFarland, Madeline
36

, Johnson, JosA & Mary
35 Eisenberg, Hedwig
34 Castel, Edmund E
33 Prellvdtz-A W & Helen
32 Donovan, Wm J

(D.V.A. Contract)
31 Bartholomew, EB & Berni
30 Hoy, Clinton & Maud
29 Langendorfer, Rudolph
28 0»Leaiy, MF & Elma

#2353

28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
2f
2e

2d
2c

2b

2a
17-19
16
15

Freund, Jos & Rose
Jones, R M & Etta
Hamilton, EF & E Anita
Allen, Mary G
McDonough, JB & EM
Smathers, Edith
Johnson, G & Alice
Wall, IG Sc. Ellen
Selna, HH & Charlotte
Gianella, RA & Johanna
Watts, Lawrence A <3c

Lillian M
O'Leary, JP & Edna
Wigle, Franklin J &

Mayme B
Lindberg, Victor &

Solveig
Trounson, WL & Gabriel
T I & G Co.
O'Brien, Daniel & Marie
Carroll, CJ & Kathryn

#2401 : ,

35 Zeitschel,AG & Harriet
34 Schiller, R X & May
33 Krase, AJ & Melba
32 Van Der Kooy, Jas & H
31 Veraleen, Margt & Henry
30a Arellano, Jos&Joseph
30 Sweeney, JohnT & M
29a Albee, Harriet
29 Hart, HL & Bertha
28 Harsh, HP & Clara
27 Westerlund, JV & Eri
26 Garcia, Rose - Life Est.
25 Phillips, LA & Lillian
24 McAuliffe, George

(D.V.A. Contract)
23 Riordan, Daniel
22 O'Farrell, Raymond F oe

Florence F

2425

28
27
26
25

24
23
22

#2472

Maniates, Peter
Henning,A & Marie
Kays, Marguerite A
"utchinson, Alfred W
,D.V.A. Contract)
Thomas, Beatrice G
Jaehne, AH & Regina
Antonoff , AndreG & B H

2606 51 Lindsay, Claude T Inc.
2610 50 tl tl II

2614 49 ti tl If tf

2618 48 tf ft tl ft

2622 47 f» fi It ft

2626 46 ri ft ft If

2630 45 tl tf It tl

2634 44 tf It ft If

2638 43 ft tl It ft

2642 42 tf tl tl tl

2646 41 tl tl ft II

2650 40 tl tf II It

2654 39 tl tl II If

2658 38 If It ft ft

2662 37 II tl tl ft

- 101 -


